
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

SCHOOL OF ROCK KANSAS CITY DEANS LIST
kansascity.schoolofrock.com

STARLIGHT STARS OF TOMORROW
kcstarlight.com/education

THE KC WORDSHOP SPOKEN WORD ARTISTS
kcwordshop.org

TRADITIONAL CHINESE MUSIC GROUP 

MUSIC THEATRE KANSAS CITY SUNRAISE 
mtkc.org

KANSAS CITY YOUNG AUDIENCES COMMUNITY 
SCHOOL OF THE ARTS DANCE STUDENTS
KCYA.org

MUDRA DANCE ACADEMY 

HEART OF AMERICA SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL - TEAM SHAKESPEARE
kcshakes.org

PASEO ACADEMY SOUNDPLAY 

OUTDOOR STAGE*

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

LYRIC OPERA OF KANSAS CITY: KIDS IN OPERA
kcopera.org

KANSAS CITY BALLET
kcballet.org

AILEYCAMP THE GROUP
kcfaa.org 

JODY PHILLIPS DANCE COMPANY 
jodyphillipsdance.com

LAWRENCE BALLET THEATRE
lawrenceartscenter.org

ICE STUDIOS SCHOOL OF DANCE YOUTH GROUP
icestudiosdance.org

MILLER MARLEY ENTERTAINERS
millermarley.com

LILY ZHANG LI TAYLOR DANCE ACADEMY 
zhanglidance.com

HEART OF AMERICA YOUTH BALLET
hadc.biz

MURIEL KAUFFMAN THEATRE*

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

5 STAR JAZZ BAND
5starjazzband.com

ALLEGRO CHOIRS OF KANSAS CITY 
allegrokc.org

BALDWIN ACADEMY OF DANCE AND VOICE CHOIR
baldwindance.com

SOUNDZ OF AFRICA YOUTH ENSEMBLE 
traditionalmusicsociety.org

OTTAWA SUZUKI STRINGS
ottawasuzukistrings.org

KC BOYS CHOIR & KC GIRLS CHOIR
kcboychoir.org and kcgirlschoir.org

METROPOLITAN STRINGS ACADEMY ORCHESTRA 
MetropolitanStringsAcademy.com

WYANDOTTE HIGH SCHOOL CONCERT BAND 

YOUTH SYMPHONY OF KANSAS CITY SUMMER ORCHESTRA PROGRAM
youthsymphonykc.org

HELZBERG HALL*

2016 Performance schedule
Funding for Future Stages Festival 2016 is provided by:

*Please note, performers and schedule are subject to change.

Courtney S. Turner Charitable Trust,
John H. Mize Jr. and Bank of America, N.A. Trustees

Richard J. Stern Foundation for the Arts


