

2016 Performance schedule

Funding for Future Stages Festival 2016 is provided by:

Richard J. Stern Foundation for the Arts

Courtney S. Turner Charitable Trust, John H. Mize Jr. and Bank of America, N.A. Trustees















	OUTDOOR STAGE*
11:00 AM	SCHOOL OF ROCK KANSAS CITY DEANS LIST kansascity.schoolofrock.com
11:30 AM	STARLIGHT STARS OF TOMORROW kcstarlight.com/education
12:00 PM	THE KC WORDSHOP SPOKEN WORD ARTISTS kcwordshop.org
12:30 PM	TRADITIONAL CHINESE MUSIC GROUP
1:00 PM	MUSIC THEATRE KANSAS CITY SUNRAISE mtkc.org
1:30 PM	KANSAS CITY YOUNG AUDIENCES COMMUNITY SCHOOL OF THE ARTS DANCE STUDENTS KCYA.org
2:00 PM	MUDRA DANCE ACADEMY
2:30 PM	HEART OF AMERICA SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL - TEAM SHAKESPEARE kcshakes.org
3:00 PM	PASEO ACADEMY SOUNDPLAY

MURIEL KAUFFMAN THEATRE*		
11:00 AM	LYRIC OPERA OF KANSAS CITY: KIDS IN OPERA kcopera.org	
11:30 AM	KANSAS CITY BALLET kcballet.org	
12:00 PM	AILEYCAMP THE GROUP kcfaa.org	
12:30 PM	JODY PHILLIPS DANCE COMPANY jodyphillipsdance.com	
1:00 PM	LAWRENCE BALLET THEATRE lawrenceartscenter.org	
1:30 PM	ICE STUDIOS SCHOOL OF DANCE YOUTH GROUP icestudiosdance.org	
2:00 PM	MILLER MARLEY ENTERTAINERS millermarley.com	
2:30 PM	LILY ZHANG LI TAYLOR DANCE ACADEMY zhanglidance.com	
3:00 PM	HEART OF AMERICA YOUTH BALLET hadc.biz	

HELZBERG HALL*		
11:00 AM	5 STAR JAZZ BAND 5starjazzband.com	
11:30 AM	ALLEGRO CHOIRS OF KANSAS CITY allegrokc.org	
12:00 PM	BALDWIN ACADEMY OF DANCE AND VOICE CHOIR baldwindance.com	
12:30 PM	SOUNDZ OF AFRICA YOUTH ENSEMBLE traditionalmusicsociety.org	
1:00 PM	OTTAWA SUZUKI STRINGS ottawasuzukistrings.org	
1:30 PM	KC BOYS CHOIR & KC GIRLS CHOIR kcboychoir.org and kcgirlschoir.org	
2:00 PM	METROPOLITAN STRINGS ACADEMY ORCHESTRA MetropolitanStringsAcademy.com	
2:30 PM	WYANDOTTE HIGH SCHOOL CONCERT BAND	
3:00 PM	YOUTH SYMPHONY OF KANSAS CITY SUMMER ORCHESTRA PROGRAM youthsymphonykc.org	

*Please note, performers and schedule are subject to change.